HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Ways and Means to Original House Bill No. 50 by Representative Stefanski

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 4, after "certain" and before "of items" delete "re-leases or re-rentals" and
- 3 insert "leases or rentals"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

- 5 On page 1, line 17, after "the" and before "of any" delete "re-lease or re-rental" and insert
- 6 "lease or rental"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

- 8 On page 1, at the end of line 18 delete the period "." and insert "for the purpose of re-lease
- 9 or re-rental."

10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

- On page 2, delete line 16 in its entirety and insert "(114) Leases or rentals by a short-term
- equipment rental dealer for the purpose of re-lease or re-rental as"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 5

- On page 2, delete line 27 in its entirety and insert "(115) Leases or rentals by a short-term
- 15 equipment rental dealer for the purpose of re-lease or re-rental as"

16 AMENDMENT NO. 6

- On page 3, delete line 9 in its entirety and insert "(115) Leases or rentals by a short-term
- 18 equipment rental dealer for the purpose of re-lease or re-rental as"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 7

- 20 On page 3, delete line 20 in its entirety and insert "(115) Leases or rentals by a short-term
- 21 equipment rental dealer for the purpose of re-lease or re-rental as"